Contact ONExia, Inc. for more information                                   1              Toll Free 800-242-3332  E-mail info@onexia.com
RCA-S-S5-M
Note 1: The RS485 conversion is attached to the PC Software Kit.
Note 2: For the External Serial Connection Unit, cable 2m type (for PLC connection) and
cable 5m type (for PC connection) are available.
Note 3: This is for connecting serially between the Robo Cylinder controllers (0.2m).
Controller Options
Controller Model Type

For mounting details, please refer to
pages 22~23.
Actuator Model Type Order Example:
Specifications
RC-S5-L-100-S-BE
Type
Series
Speed Type Cable Length
OptionsType
Stroke
Specifications According to Machine Type
RMRSSMRSSRSMSSS6S5
-------
o64
68
50 ~ 300
133
266
 533
-------
-------
-------
26~3
20~2
10~0.5
784 (80)
360 (36.7)
182 (18.6)
-------
-------
-------
-------
-------
o45
50
50 ~ 300
125 (Note 4)
250 (Note 4)
 500 (Note 4)
-------
-------
-----
19~3
12~1.5
5.5~0.5
 294 (30)
236 (24.1)
100 (10.2)
-------
-------
-------
-------
70
80
 64
 100 ~ 1000
166 (150)
300 (250)
600 (500)
55~1.5
28~4
23~1
20~0.5
9~0.5
3~0.5
-------
-------
-------
36.3 (3.7)
36.3 (3.7)
77.4 (7.9)
55
60